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Miniature bearing

Miniature bearing-MR115 2RS

goog:

Sealed 2RSO

Boundary Dimensions
(mm)d

dd

DO

BO

B10
r(1)(0 0)0
ri(1)(@ 0)0

Basic Load Rating
(N)O

CcrQd
CorQd

Basic Load Rating{kgf}
O

CrO
CorQd
Speed Rating (rpm) 0
Grease lubricated zz[1
0 0 0O 2RSO
good

Mounting dimensions
(mm)d

da(0 0)0
db(0 0)0
Da(0 0)0
Db(0 0)0
ra(d 0)0
rb(0 0 )0
Weight (g) ]

Onrn

MR115 2RS

11

0.15

715

276

73
28

48000

56000

6.3

9.8

0.15
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